ROUTE #1
AM SCHEDULE

DRIVER: JUANITA MARTIN

2013-2014

ADDRESS TIME
DEPART BUS BARN 6:50 AM
40100 HWY 58 6:55 AM
40202 HWY 58 6:57 AM
81935 CARTER LANE-HWY 58 7:02 AM
81962 CHICKAREE LANE-HWY 58 7:02 AM
DEXTER CAFE PARKING LOT 7:08 AM
38225 OLD PLACE RD. 7:18 AM
38525 PLACE RD. 7:20 AM
38866 PLACE RD. 7:21 AM
38900 PLACE RD. 7:22 AM
39569 PLACE RD. 7:23 AM
39771 PLACE RD. 7:25 AM
39816 Place RD. 7:27 AM
39771 PLACE RD. 7:33 AM
39816 PLACE RD. 7:35 AM

39896 PLACE RD.

7:37AM



39897 CHURCH RD. & PLACE RD. 7:40AM

39921 CHURCH RD. & PLACE RD. 7:40 AM
40230 BIG FALL CREEK RD. 7:43 AM
40201 JASPER LOWELL RD. 7:46 AM
40370 JASPER LOWELL RD. 7:47 AM
100 W.7™ 7:49AM

688 N. Moss 7:50 AM
460 N. MOSS 7:51 AM
4™ & D. ST. APARTMENTS 7:52 AM
LOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 7:55 AM
LUNDY ELEM. 7:57 AM

PICK-UP TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE +/- 5 MINUTES. Please be sure that
children are out about 5 minutes before allotted time.



